

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, ULUBERIA, HOWRAH**

**Present : Rajesh Kumar Singh, Addl. Dist. Judge (JO Code : WB 01300)**

**Criminal Revision No. 42/2019(CIS Reg. No. 42/2019)**

**Order No. 11, dated 01.04.2022:**

Today is fixed for fresh step.

Petitioner takes no step.

Petitioner is directed to fresh step upon respondent.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 10.06.2022 for fresh step.

Dictated and corrected by me.

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
**Uluberia, Howrah.**

Additional District Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
**Uluberia, Howrah.**