

In the Court of  
Additional Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Uluberia (J.O. Code :WB 00848)

**Criminal Revision 42/19(CIS Reg. no. 42/19)**

**Order no.17**  
**dated: 03/09/24**

Today is fixed for disposal on merit.

The petitioner takes no step.

None moved.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 08.01.2025 for disposal on merit.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah